Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
FAX (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
UF4

ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTAGEMOUNTING OPTIONS FINISHSOURCE VOLTAGE
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 UF4T200PMALW-5
SERIES
UF4 150
175
200
250
320
350
400
150
250
400
T
S
L
W
C
S
PCB1,2
TLR
TRP
FS2
FFS2
PMA
LX
5
8
ACCESSORIES
GP4GS
GP4WG
GP4VS
UWT238BRZ
GP5-SF
GP4/5-YOKE
WATTAGE SOURCEMOUNTING OPTIONS VOLTAGESERIES ACCESSORIES
PMA
	̈	150	 (ED28)
	̈	175	 (ED28)
	̈	200	 (ED28)
	̈	250	 (ED28)
	̈ 	320	 (ED28)
	̈ 	350	 (ED28)
	̈ 	400	 (ED28)
LX